
11:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30 

13:30 - 14:15

14:15 - 15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-16:30

17:00-18:00

9:00 - 9:30
9:30-10:45

10:45 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:45
11:45 - 12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-14:45

14:45-16:30
18:00-20:00

9:30-10:45
10:45 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:45
11:45-12:45
12:45-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-16:30

16:30

7:00 - 18:00
*Program subjected to be changed without notice

Three Parallel sessions

Welcome Party

Three Parallel Sessions

BMEiCON 2024 Announcement

Day 3 : Monday, October 30, 2023
Three Parallel Sessions

Cofffee Break 
Keynote Speaker IV

Lunch
Three parallel sessions

Cofffee Break 
Three parallel session 

Keynote Speaker II 

Cofffee Break 

BMEiCON2023    Draft  Schedule*

Day 1 : Saturday October 28, 2023

Registration  for On-site

Opening Ceremony 

Keynote Speaker I 

Day 2 : Sunday, October 29, 2023

Registration for On-site 

Cofffee Break 
Keynote Speaker III

Closing

Lunch
Three Parallel sessions

Cofffee Break 

Three Parallel session 
Banquet

Day 4 : Tuesday  October 31, 2023
Research Networking Event (limited to regular registration)


