BMEiCON2023 Draft Schedule*	
Day 1 : Saturday October 28, 2023	
11:30 - 13:00	Registration for On-site
13:00 - 13:30	Opening Ceremony
13:30 - 14:15	Keynote Speaker I
14:15 - 15:00	Keynote Speaker II
15:00-15:15	Cofffee Break
15:15-16:30	Three Parallel sessions
17:00-18:00	Welcome Party
Day 2 : Sunday, October 29, 2023	
9:00 - 9:30	Registration for On-site
9:30-10:45	Three Parallel Sessions
10:45 - 11:00	Cofffee Break
11:00 - 11:45	Keynote Speaker III
11:45 - 12:00	BMEiCON 2024 Announcement
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-14:30	Three Parallel sessions
14:30-14:45	Cofffee Break
14:45-16:30	Three Parallel session
18:00-20:00	Banquet
Day 3 : Monday, October 30, 2023	
9:30-10:45	Three Parallel Sessions
10:45 - 11:00	Cofffee Break
11:00 - 11:45	Keynote Speaker IV
11:45-12:45	Lunch
12:45-14:30	Three parallel sessions
14:30-14:45	Cofffee Break
14:45-16:30	Three parallel session
16:30	Closing
Day 4 : Tuesday October 31, 2023	
7:00 - 18:00	Research Networking Event (limited to regular registration)

^{*}Program subjected to be changed without notice